Elemental Edges
Wall Base    Transitions    Stair Systems    Architectural Wall Base
Elemental Edges FINISHING ACCESSORIES
At Mohawk Group we believe in providing project solutions that are easy to
select and readily available. Elemental Edges is a complete portfolio of free-
to-ship accessories for all your flooring installation and finishing needs. The
program is offered in 14 QuickShip colors that coordinate perfectly with our
full suite of soft and hard surface products.

6" x 48" lengths CVW02 CVW04
Vinyl .080" 4" x 48" lengths N/A CVW05
HOW TO ORDER:
HOW TO ORDER:
CRW XX – XXX – 4WB/6WB
CVW XX – XXX – 4WB/6WB
SKU
SKU
COLOR
COLOR
SIZE
SIZE
6" Cove
4" Cove
6" Straight
4" Straight
UNIVERSAL TRANSITIONS
FINISH MATERIAL TO FINISH MATERIAL
ADAPTORS
FINISH MATERIAL TO FINISH MATERIAL
⅛” Tile-Carpet Joiner
⅛” Resilient to Carpet Joiner ⅛” to ¼” material Joiner
¼” Underslung Reducer
⅛” Underslung Reducer
Snap-Down T-Moulding 1 ⅛"
1 ⅛" Snap-Down T-Moulding
Snap-Down T-Moulding 1 ½"
Snap-Down T-Moulding Low Profile 2"
¼” Reducer Material to Floor
⅛” Reducer Material to Floor
⅛” Stair Nosing
CRA06
CRA05
CRA08
CRA01
ACC05
CRA02 CRA07
ACC10*
CRS11
ACC19
CRA11
CRA09
CRA10
ACC18M
CRA04
CRA03
ACC13
ACC03
⅛” Tile-Carpet Joiner
⅛” Resilient to Carpet Joiner ⅛” to ¼” material Joiner
¼” Underslung Reducer
⅛” Underslung Reducer
Snap-Down T-Moulding 1 ⅛"
1 ⅛" Snap-Down T-Moulding
Snap-Down T-Moulding 1 ½"
Snap-Down T-Moulding Low Profile 2"
¼” Reducer Material to Floor
⅛” Reducer Material to Floor
⅛” Stair Nosing
CRA06
CRA05
CRA08
CRA01
ACC05
CRA02 CRA07
ACC10*
CRS11

Available In Natural Color Only
20 Pieces/Carton, Length: 12’
HOW TO ORDER:
CRA XX – XXX
SKU COLOR
Round Tread & Riser with Visual Strip, Round Tread & Riser, Landing Tile 002 Night Skies
CRS01
Regular Stair Treads
CRS05
Regular Stair Treads
CRS03
Stair Treads with Visual Strip
CRS07
Stair Treads for the Visually Impaired
CRS02
Stair Treads with Riser
CRS06
Stair Treads with Riser
CRS04
Stair Treads with Riser and Visual Strip
CRS08
Stair Treads with Riser for the Visually Impaired
Regular Stair Treads
Stair Treads with Riser
Hammered Stair Treads
Round Stair Treads
NOTE: Available in either 48” or 72” lengths.
Black visually impaired strip available on all stair tread colors, except 002 Night Skies
which is available with yellow.
12-1/2"
2"
20"
2"
 20"
 12 1/2"
HOW TO ORDER:
CRS XX – XXX – XX
SKU COLOR LENGTH
48" OR 72"
Two Nosing Options
Available in:
1/4" Undercut and
1/8" Light Duty
Optional high-visibility
abrasive strip provides a
tactical and visual warning
in addition to extra grip.
Available in both Tread and
Tread & Riser.
Increased material
thickness to
strengthen key
stress points
The stringer is
a great way to
transition from the
stairs to wall base,
offered in the same
70 color options.
Stringer / Riser
Complete your stairwell
design with the option of
adding a stringer or a riser
for a more clean look.
Hammered Profile
Tread & Riser
One-piece construction
means easy installation,
cleaning and maintenance
Round Profile
Landing Tile
Rubber Stair Treads
HOW TO ORDER:
HOW TO ORDER:
CRS XX – XXX
CRS10 – XXX
SKU
SKU
COLOR
COLOR
Product Type: CRS10
Composition: Homogeneous Solid Vinyl
Size: 18" x 18"
Thickness: 1/8" (3 mm)
Installation: Glue Down
Landing Tiles
PERFORMANCE
Superior durability on
high-traffic stairways.
No wear layer, solid color
all the way through.
COLOR MATCH
Elemental Edges' Landing
Tiles coordinate beautifully
with Stair Treads and
our full suite of Elemental
Edges Accessories.
MADE IN THE USA
Landing Tiles are made in
the USA, offering industry-